You Job role

What the world thinks

Total
Senior leader Teacher
F G
gl_1. The range of subjects available to pupils in your
school : Thinking over the last two years, has each of the
following increased, decreased or stayed the same at your
school?
Unweighted base 755 240 515
Base 755 234 521
Increased 9% 11% 8%
E
Stayed the same 46% 47% 46%
Cc
Decreased 38% 40% 37%
Don’'t know 7% 2% 9%
CF
gl_2. Class sizes : Thinking over the last two years, has
each of the following increased, decreased or stayed the
same at your school?
Unweighted base 755 240 515
Base 755 234 521
Increased 60% 60% 60%
D
Stayed the same 33% 38% 31%
E E
Decreased 3% 1% 4%
Don’t know 4% 0% 6%
CF
ql_3. The number of teaching posts : Thinking over the
last two years, has each of the following increased,
decreased or stayed the same at your school?
Unweighted base 755 240 515
Base 755 234 521
Increased 17% 20% 15%
E
Stayed the same 38% 39% 37%
Decreased 36% 37% 36%
Don't know. 9% 4% 11%
CF
ql_4. The number of teaching assistant posts : Thinking
over the last two years, has each of the following
increased, decreased or stayed the same at your school?
Unweighted base 755 240 515
Base 755 234 521
Increased % 11% 6%
CDG
Stayed the same 21% 21% 21%
Decreased 62% 64% 62%
Don't know. 9% 4% 11%
F

1 © 2017 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

Primary

321
415
10%
62%
RS
22%

6%

415
56%

39%

4%

2%

321
415
21%
47%
RS
25%

8%

321

415

8%

25%

61%

6%

Phase

Secondary

288
7%

26%
61%

Qs
6%

367
288
68%
QS
25%
2%

4%

367
288
13%
26%
53%

QS
8%

367

6%

17%

66%

10%

You

What the world thinks

All through

67
52
5%

33%
41%
Q*
21%
QR*

67
52
49%
31%

1%

19%
QR*

67
52
11%

24%
39%
o*
26%
QR*

67
52
8%
16%

51%

25%
QR*

WWW.yougov.co.uk


yougov.co.uk

You Job role

What the world thinks

Total
Senior leader Teacher
F G
gl1_5. Funding for high needs pupils : Thinking over the
last two years, has each of the following increased,
decreased or stayed the same at your school?
Unweighted base 755 240 515
Base 755 234 521
Increased 7% 9% 6%
Stayed the same 17% 18% 16%
Decreased 54% 61% 51%
DEG
Don’'t know 23% 13% 27%
CF

2 © 2017 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

You

What the world thinks

Phase
Primary Secondary All through
Q R S
321 367 67
415 288 52
7% 7% 8%
*
16% 19% 12%
*
57% 51% 46%
*
20% 24% 34%
Q*

WWWw.yougov.co.uk



