



	Job	o role Phase				
Total	Senior leader	Teacher	Primary	Secondary	All through	
	F	G	Q	R	S	

q1_1. The range of subjects available to pupils in your school: Thinking over the last two years, has each of the following increased, decreased or stayed the same at your school?

Unweighted base	755	240	515	321	367	67
Base	755	234	521	415	288	52
Increased	9%	11% E	8%	10%	7%	5% *
Stayed the same	46%	47% C	46%	62% RS	26%	33%
Decreased	38%	40%	37%	22%	61% QS	41% Q*
Don't know	7%	2%	9% CF	6%	6%	21% QR*

q1_2. Class sizes: Thinking over the last two years, has each of the following increased, decreased or stayed the same at your school?

Unweighted base	755	240	515	321	367	67
ū						
Base	755	234	521	415	288	52
Increased	60%	60%	60%	56%	68%	49%
			D		QS	*
Stayed the same	33%	38%	31%	39%	25%	31%
		E	E	R		*
Decreased	3%	1%	4%	4%	2%	1%
						*
Don't know	4%	0%	6%	2%	4%	19%
			CF			QR*

q1_3. The number of teaching posts: Thinking over the last two years, has each of the following increased, decreased or stayed the same at your school?

Unweighted base	755	240	515	321	367	67
Base	755	234	521	415	288	52
Increased	17%	20%	15%	21%	13%	11%
		E		R		*
Stayed the same	38%	39%	37%	47%	26%	24%
				RS		*
Decreased	36%	37%	36%	25%	53%	39%
					QS	Q*
Don't know	9%	4%	11%	8%	8%	26%
			CF			QR*

q1_4. The number of teaching assistant posts: Thinking over the last two years, has each of the following increased, decreased or stayed the same at your school?

Unweighted base	755	240	515	321	367	67
Base	755	234	521	415	288	52
Increased	7%	11%	6%	8%	6%	8%
		CDG				*
Stayed the same	21%	21%	21%	25%	17%	16%
				R		*
Decreased	62%	64%	62%	61%	66%	51%
					S	*
Don't know	9%	4%	11%	6%	10%	25%
			F			QR*





	Job	role	Phase			
Total	Senior leader	Teacher	Primary	Secondary	All through	
	F	G	Q	R	S	

q1_5. Funding for high needs pupils : Thinking over the last two years, has each of the following increased, decreased or stayed the same at your school?

Unweighted base	755	240	515	321	367	67
Base	755	234	521	415	288	52
Increased	7%	9%	6%	7%	7%	8%
Stayed the same	17%	18%	16%	16%	19%	12%
Decreased	54%	61% DEG	51%	57%	51%	46%
Don't know	23%	13%	27% CF	20%	24%	34% Q*